Committee Members 2017

EXECUTIVE

President
Helden Dixon
h.dixon@nhs.net

Past President
Tracey Gall

Vice President
Sara Causley

Membership
Sara Causley
membership@svigbi.org.uk

Shadow Membership
Lynne McRae

Website & Job Adverts
Lee Smith
website@svigbi.org.uk

Newsletter
Gurdeep Jandu
newsletter@svigbiorg.uk

Treasurer
Kamran Modaresi
treasurer@svtgbi.org.uk

Conference Secretary
Dominic Foy
conference.secretary@svigbi.org.uk

Non-portfolio
Dan Harding
Hannah Lines

EDUCATION

Chair
Naavalah Ngwa-Ndifor
Naavalah.Ngwa-Ndifor@bartshealth.nhs.uk

Exam Registration
Sophie Harrison
theoryexam@svtgbi.org.uk

CPD Coordinator
Heather Griffiths
Veni Ramachandran

cpd.avs@svigbl.orguk

Study Day Coordinators
Edmund Ramage & Davinder Virdee

Newsletter Questions
Alison Dumphy
Alison.dumphy@ivs-online.co.uk

Theory Exam Officer
Sophie Harrison
theoryexam@svtgbiorg.uk

Technology Exam Officer
Helen Dawson
theoryexam@svtgbi.org.uk

Physics Exam Officer
Caroline Dainty
carolinedainty@nhsnet

Practical Exam Officer
Coleen Franco

practicalexam@svigbiorg.uk

Trainee Network
Laura Haworth
laura_haworth@nhs.net

Non-portfolio
Sophie McDermott

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS
COMMITTEE

Chair

Matthew Slater
matthew.sater@addenbrookes.nhsuk

Members

Alison Charig
Richard Craven

Lila Elliott

Mary Ellen Williams

RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Chair
Richard Simpson
richard simpson@nuh.nhs.uk

Members

Steven Rogers
Laura Scott




